
Balkon 1

Kochen

Essen/Wohnen

Zimmer 1 Zimmer 2

Entrée

Bad
Abstell

Schlafen

WE 5

W
E 

6

WE 4

Masterbad Ankl.

Balkon 2

Aufzug

M 1 : 100

Wohnenheit 4

Fasanenstrasse 22

53179 Bonn

9,75 m²
2,78 m²

34,49 m²
15,43 m²
11,24 m²
12,34 m²
21,30 m²

6,01 m²
4,03 m²
3,43 m²
4,70 m²
3,21 m²

128,71 m²

ca. 10-12 m²

Entrée
Abstellraum
Wohnen
Küche
Zimmer 2
Zimmer 1
Schlafen
Masterbad
Ankleide
Bad
Balkon 1  (50%)
Balkon 2  (50%)

Gesamt
Abstellraum/Keller

1. Obergeschoss
Wohnfläche WE 4  

1. OBERGESCHOSS

Gartenansicht Ansicht Strassenseite


